Date

Wed, Mar 18
Sat, Mar 21
Wed, Mar 25
Wed, Apr 1
Tue, Apr 14
Fri, Apr 17
Sat, Apr 18
Tue, Apr 21
Fri, Apr 24
Tue, Apr 28
Fri, May 1
Fri, May 1
Sat, May 2
Tue, May 5
Fri, May 8
Fri, May 15
Wed, May 20
Thu, May 21
Fri, May 22
Tue, May 26

Sat, May 30

NOTE:

HOLT RAMS TRACK & FIELD

Meet Name

SVSU D1 Indoor Invitational

EMU Huron Relays Large Schools

MSU True Team Invite

Holt vs. Mason (Friendly) (*)

CAAC BLUE: Grand Ledge vs. Okemos vs. Holt (*)
Chelsea Relays

27th Annual April Showers Meet

CAAC BLUE: Holt vs. Waverly (*)

Mason Bulldog Invitational

CAAC BLUE: DeWitt vs. Everett vs. Holt (*)

25th Annual Golden Triangle Meet of Champions
Cavalier Classic True Team Invite

Field Event ONLY Meet! (*)

CAAC BLUE: East Lansing vs. Holt (*)

Davison Twilight Meet

MHSAA LP Region 03-1 @ Holt

CAAC Blue Championships

GL JV Invite (*)

MITCA Team States

Greater Lansing Honor Roll Meet of Champions

MHSAA D1 State Finals

All events, date, times, and locations are subject to change without prior notice.
Entries/Lineups will be posted on BAND on the meet entry deadline (if not before).

(*) - Indicated JV Athlete included competitions.

Go the the HOLT RAMS ATHLETICS WEBSITE for program information - www.holtathletics.org

2020 SCHEDULE

Location

SVSU Fieldhouse
Bowen Fieldhouse
Jenison Fieldhouse
Mason HS

Grand Ledge HS
Chelsea HS
Dexter HS
Waverly HS
Mason HS

Holt HS

Saline HS
Corunna HS
Chelsea HS

Holt HS

Davison HS

Holt HS

Waverly HS

Grand Ledge HS
Waverly HS

MSU - Ralph Young

East Kentwood HS

Depart
9:00 AM
7:45 AM
2:00 PM
2:35PM
2:25PM
12:30 PM
No Bus
2:30 PM

1:30 PM

7:45 AM
TBD

No Bus

TBD

1:30 PM
2:25PM
TBD

No Bus

No Bus

Field

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

2:30 PM

9:30 AM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

TBD

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

TBD

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

TBD

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

Track

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

3:30 PM

9:30 AM

4:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

10:30 AM

TBD

N/A

4:30 PM

TBD

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

TBD

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

Return
5:00 PM
3,00 PM
10:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
No Bus
7:00 PM

10:00 PM

7:00 PM
TBD

No Bus

TBD

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
TBD

No Bus

No Bus


http://www.holtathletics.org/

