## **HOLT RAMS TRACK & FIELD 2020 SCHEDULE**

Date	Meet Name	Location	Depart	Field	Track	Return
Wed, Mar 18	SVSU D1 Indoor Invitational	SVSU Fieldhouse	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	5:00 PM
Sat, Mar 21	EMU Huron Relays Large Schools	Bowen Fieldhouse	7:45 AM	10:00 AM	10:00 AM	3;00 PM
Wed, Mar 25	MSU True Team Invite	Jenison Fieldhouse	2:00 PM	3:30 PM	3:30 PM	10:00 PM
Wed, Apr 1	Holt vs. Mason (Friendly) (*)	Mason HS	2:35 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
Tue, Apr 14	CAAC BLUE: Grand Ledge vs. Okemos vs. Holt (*)	Grand Ledge HS	2:25 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	7:00 PM
Fri, Apr 17	Chelsea Relays	Chelsea HS	12:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	7:00 PM
Sat, Apr 18	27th Annual April Showers Meet	Dexter HS	No Bus	9:30 AM	9:30 AM	No Bus
Tue, Apr 21	CAAC BLUE: Holt vs. Waverly (*)	Waverly HS	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	7:00 PM
Fri, Apr 24	Mason Bulldog Invitational	Mason HS	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	10:00 PM
Tue, Apr 28	CAAC BLUE: DeWitt vs. Everett vs. Holt (*)	Holt HS	-	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	-
Fri, May 1	25th Annual Golden Triangle Meet of Champions	Saline HS	7:45 AM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	7:00 PM
Fri, May 1	Cavalier Classic True Team Invite	Corunna HS	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Sat, May 2	Field Event ONLY Meet! (*)	Chelsea HS	No Bus	10:00 AM	N/A	No Bus
Tue, May 5	CAAC BLUE: East Lansing vs. Holt (*)	Holt HS	-	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	-
Fri, May 8	Davison Twilight Meet	Davison HS	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Fri, May 15	MHSAA LP Region 03-1 @ Holt	Holt HS	-	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	-
Wed, May 20	CAAC Blue Championships	Waverly HS	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	7:00 PM
Thu, May 21	GL JV Invite (*)	Grand Ledge HS	2:25 PM	4:00 PM	4:45 PM	8:00 PM
Fri, May 22	MITCA Team States	Waverly HS	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Tue, May 26	Greater Lansing Honor Roll Meet of Champions	MSU - Ralph Young	No Bus	5:00 PM	5:00 PM	No Bus
Sat, May 30	MHSAA D1 State Finals	East Kentwood HS	No Bus	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	No Bus

## NOTE:

- All events, date, times, and locations are subject to change without prior notice. Entries/Lineups will be posted on <u>BAND</u> on the meet entry deadline (if not before).
- (\*) Indicated JV Athlete included competitions.
- Go the the HOLT RAMS ATHLETICS WEBSITE for program information www.holtathletics.org